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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATIOi\I COMMISSION‘

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its preper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
in the Rules and Regulsations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
! by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company or Operator Lease

Well No. 1 inSW/AMR/A of sec. 20 T lAB

R_32R N M P M, Wideat Field, Lea County.

Well 15__m__teet &t the &ina and__&__teet of the Miue OIM__

If State land the oil and gas lease is No.MAssignement No
b o 2 0 ) AR A8 Seun- TR
If patented land the owner is_ , Address
It Government land the permittee is ] -, Address
The Lessee ls_mmcm AddressM‘_M
Drilling commenced b % 3 | 19 Drilling was completed___n'@'n 19

Name of drilling contractor_m Address—mth
Elevation above sea level at top of casing——w_—feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until ___ Kot Cenfidemtial 19

OIL SANDS OR ZOXNES

No. 1, trom__‘mz to. 957L No. 4, from to

No. 2, from to No. 5, from__ to.

No. 3, from to No. 6, from to.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from R to feet. _
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED
SIZE PER I'OOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM

13-3/ zv.yrmp R, Sls| 420

PERFORATED PURPOSE
FROM TO

. Sarface

S —

51/ 178 | sd | sule| 9900 ? 011 String

f

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF |8IZE O NO. SACKS

HOLE CASING WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD L'S_ED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
17- 8* 435 400 | Halliberton
11-1/4F 8 IN3 2188 A

7-78'&2# 9912 400 | Hallibewrton

|

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug

Material Length Depth Set

Adapters—Material _ Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SI1ZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OQUT
Festera Co, 500 gal, 1~30=52 '
|
|
Wenotern Co. | 1emn 2-5-52 | Q%91 . k741
Results of shooting or chemical treatmen n hr 2" Ch*. 30 m‘o mn 10 m.-
Acid Water

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from_ 0 feet to%feet, and from—.____ feet to____ ____feet.
Cable tools were used from Denese feet to_ m=moowe feet, and from_ ____ feet to____ feet.
PRODUCTION

Put to producing. 2=15=52 19 -

The production of the first 24 hours was.*m

emulsion;__ 9 water; anu¥

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours sdansterabnten st SO

barrels of fluid of which._ 99 8 o was oil;____ g

% sediment. Gravity, Be___ 40,8 =

Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of £aS__ Seewaeeao

Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in.

EMPLOYEES
. — ., Driller _ __ , Driller
Driller . _ _ Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records

4
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Mrmz_lm%
P

lace Date

e _/: 2 . -
day de_ } «(/@/: /1/95/4/ Name %M
7%/ -2 % L positon ___DAst, Chief Clerk
P g Pg ‘<
i’ / N, i Representing
Fow Lrmede Tos Tuliios NeWlianer e, 1254 ompany or UD OT
My Commission expires_ _
Y Address —Box 2105, Hobbs, Hew Nexieo

None
$5/8" 324 | S | Sals 3933 | Howee | Salt String

J



FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FORMATION

FROM TO IN FEET
0 438 438 Surfece & Red Bed
438 788 350 Red Bed
788 1420 632 Red Bed & Shells
1420 1646 226 wu, Gyp & Selt
1646 2260 614 Salt & Ashydrite
2260 2450 190 Anhydrite, Gyp & Salt
2450 2678 228 ~ Anhydrite & Gyp
2678 2785 107 Achydrite, Gyp & Salt
2785 - 3267 J3.-] Anhydrite & Gyp
3267 3373 106 Anhydrite, Gyp & Shale
P73 |- 385 12 Ashydrite & Shele
3515 3587 72 Anhydrite, Qyp & Shale
3587 N 18, Anhydrite & Shale -
m 3840 69 Ashydrite, Gyp & Shale
3840 4190 350 Dolomite
4190 4270 80 Lime
A2T0 457 187 Dolomite
4457 4526 & Delomite & Lime
4526 4626 100 Lime
4626 4654 28 Delemite
4654 4830 176 Lime
4830 5003 173 Delomite
5003 5090 7 Lime
5090 5201 m Dolomite
. 5201 5415 24 Dolonite & Lim e )
5415 5475 60 Lime
5475 6126 651 Dolomite & Lime
6126 an 47 Dolomite
6173 %75 1302 Dolomite & Lime
%75 ™ 109 Shale
75% 7625 41 Shale & Dalomite
7625 7T 92 Sale - .
™7 8490 ™3 Shale & Delomite )
8490 8865 375 Delomite
8865 541 7 Dolomite & Lime
| 8941 976 35 Line & Shale
976 990 73 Delomite & Lime
8990 9008 18 Lime
9008 9048 40 | ILime, Chert & Shele
9048 9050 2 Dolonite & Shale
9050 9535 485 Shale & Lime
9535 9596 61 Lime
9596 9615 19 Shale & Lime
9615 9690 75 Lime
9690 9ns 25 Shale & Lime
NS5 9923 208 Lime
9923 9957 34 Shale & Lime S
9957 10011 54 Lime
10011 10028 17 Lime & Shale
10028 10063 35 Line N
10063 10225 162 Lime & Shale
10225 10235 10 Line
10235 10294 59 Lime & Shale




DRILL STE¥ TEST
PELLO "B No., 1

No, 1 Took Johnston drill stem test Wolfcamp Formation from 9158-9292°f,

No, 2

Tool open 4 hours, air immediately, fair blow throughout test, no
gas to surface, Recovered 1046' of gas cut mud and 581' of salt
water, No pressures, bombs failed,

Took Johnston drill stem test Wolfcamp Formation from 9724-9765',
Tool open 4 hours, air immediately, strong blow throughout test.
No gas, recovered 423' oil and gas cut mud, 4136' salt water,
Initial flowing pressure 250#, iaximum 2050#. 15 mirmute shut in
BHP 3025#., Hydrostatic pressure 5050#,



